
Event n°
47 50 AP women Heats
48 50 AP men Heats
49 800 SF women Slow/Fast heats
50 800 SF men Slow/Fast heats
51 4x100 SF women Heats
52 4x100 SF men Heats
53 50 AP women Final
54 50 AP men Final
55 4x100 SF women Final
56 4x100 SF men Final

CMAS Finswimming European Championship
02 - 09 July - 2017 - Wroclaw (POL)

Results of  Friday, 7 th July 2015



  50 m  AP W Heats - Results
Ev. 47 WR 15.10 ZHU B.Z. (CHN) 23/07/09 Kaohsiung (CHN)

ER 16.09 KTENA S. (GRE) 25/06/16 VOLOS (GRE)

Heat 1/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/17 09:35:08.65

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/17 09:38:27.07

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 3/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/17 09:42:20.73

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/07/2017 09:47:09

1 STADNIK Lidia 1998 RUS 00:16.92
2 LECOEUR Maelle 1997 FRA 00:17.35
3 RIEZNIK Valentyna 2001 UKR 00:17.75
4 BARUCCI Morgane 1996 FRA 00:18.09
5 AKGUN Beste Tugcem 1997 TUR 00:18.17
6 KAMEL Joy 1999 BEL 00:18.84

1 KOHNERT Lisa 1995 GER 00:17.06
2 TSIGKOIA Vasileia 1997 GRE 00:17.22
3 BARONCINI Silvia 1985 ITA 00:17.34
4 DELOVA Kateryna 1983 UKR 00:17.40
5 SLADECKOVA Barbora 1991 CZE 00:17.53
6 SOSTARIC VULIC Petra 2001 CRO 00:18.93

1 KTENA Sofia 1986 GRE 00:16.89
1 SKURLATOVA Alexsandra 1997 RUS 00:16.89
3 MALACHOWSKA Kinga 1999 POL 00:17.44
4 RUTZE Michele 2000 GER 00:17.47
5 KRSJAKOVA Daniela 1999 SVK 00:17.83
6 RZEPKA Zuzanna 2001 POL 00:18.19

DSQ ONDRUSKOVA Maria 1999 CZE --:--.-- Missed
Touchpad



  50 m  AP W Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 47 WR 15.10 ZHU B.Z. (CHN) 23/07/09 Kaohsiung (CHN)
ER 16.09 KTENA S. (GRE) 25/06/16 VOLOS (GRE)

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/07/2017 09:47:09

1 KTENA Sofia 1986 GRE 00:16.89
1 SKURLATOVA Alexsandra 1997 RUS 00:16.89
3 STADNIK Lidia 1998 RUS 00:16.92 +00:00.03

4 KOHNERT Lisa 1995 GER 00:17.06 +00:00.17

5 TSIGKOIA Vasileia 1997 GRE 00:17.22 +00:00.33

6 BARONCINI Silvia 1985 ITA 00:17.34 +00:00.45

7 LECOEUR Maelle 1997 FRA 00:17.35 +00:00.46

8 DELOVA Kateryna 1983 UKR 00:17.40 +00:00.51

9 MALACHOWSKA Kinga 1999 POL 00:17.44 +00:00.55

10 RUTZE Michele 2000 GER 00:17.47 +00:00.58

11 SLADECKOVA Barbora 1991 CZE 00:17.53 +00:00.64

12 RIEZNIK Valentyna 2001 UKR 00:17.75 +00:00.86

13 KRSJAKOVA Daniela 1999 SVK 00:17.83 +00:00.94

14 BARUCCI Morgane 1996 FRA 00:18.09 +00:01.20

15 AKGUN Beste Tugcem 1997 TUR 00:18.17 +00:01.28

16 RZEPKA Zuzanna 2001 POL 00:18.19 +00:01.30

17 KAMEL Joy 1999 BEL 00:18.84 +00:01.95

18 SOSTARIC VULIC Petra 2001 CRO 00:18.93 +00:02.04

DSQ ONDRUSKOVA Maria 1999 CZE --:--.--



  50 m  AP M Heats - Results
Ev. 48 WR 13.85 KABANOV P. (RUS) 01/08/14 Lignano S. (ITA)

ER 13.85 KABANOV P. (RUS) 01/0814 Lignano S. (ITA)

Heat 1/4                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/17 09:47:48.66

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/4                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/17 09:51:38.17

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 3/4                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/17 09:55:34.57

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 4/4                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/17 09:59:43.83

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/07/2017 10:00:55

1 KOTIKUUSI Ville 1991 FIN 00:16.79
2 AABERG Kenneth 1995 DEN 00:17.10

1 KARETZOPOULOS Loukas 1991 GRE 00:14.63
2 LIEVIN Denys 1993 UKR 00:14.86
3 SAYDAM Omer Faruk 1999 TUR 00:15.05
4 KONJEDIC Davide 1997 ITA 00:15.26
5 CAKAR Berker 1998 TUR 00:15.39
6 DURD Luka 1996 CRO 00:15.63
7 VIJLBRIEF Bas 1991 NED 00:15.81
8 OSUSKY Dominik 1998 SVK 00:16.51

1 KAZANTSEV Aleksey 1989 RUS 00:14.52
2 STRIEGLER Malte 1993 GER 00:14.68
3 JAROLIM Jakub 1995 CZE 00:14.94
4 COCHOU Nicolas 1985 FRA 00:15.00
5 SZURMIEJ Mateusz 1985 POL 00:15.30
6 LAMA GARCIA Daniel 1998 ESP 00:15.42
7 NOWAK Filip 1997 POL 00:15.53
8 UNGER Dominik 1995 AUT 00:16.24

1 KABANOV Pavel 1985 RUS 00:14.11
2 BALDWIN William Paul 1992 GRE 00:14.75
3 NOIR Alexandre 1994 FRA 00:14.81
4 MAZAC Martin 1995 CZE 00:15.01
5 KHAMBIR Maksym 1999 UKR 00:15.24
6 LOPEZ GARCIA Javier 1987 ESP 00:15.38
7 ZEUNER Sidney 1996 GER 00:15.59
8 STRIKINAC Filip 1993 CRO 00:15.72



  50 m  AP M Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 48 WR 13.85 KABANOV P. (RUS) 01/08/14 Lignano S. (ITA)
ER 13.85 KABANOV P. (RUS) 01/0814 Lignano S. (ITA)

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/07/2017 10:00:55

1 KABANOV Pavel 1985 RUS 00:14.11
2 KAZANTSEV Aleksey 1989 RUS 00:14.52 +00:00.41

3 KARETZOPOULOS Loukas 1991 GRE 00:14.63 +00:00.52

4 STRIEGLER Malte 1993 GER 00:14.68 +00:00.57

5 BALDWIN William Paul 1992 GRE 00:14.75 +00:00.64

6 NOIR Alexandre 1994 FRA 00:14.81 +00:00.70

7 LIEVIN Denys 1993 UKR 00:14.86 +00:00.75

8 JAROLIM Jakub 1995 CZE 00:14.94 +00:00.83

9 COCHOU Nicolas 1985 FRA 00:15.00 +00:00.89

10 MAZAC Martin 1995 CZE 00:15.01 +00:00.90

11 SAYDAM Omer Faruk 1999 TUR 00:15.05 +00:00.94

12 KHAMBIR Maksym 1999 UKR 00:15.24 +00:01.13

13 KONJEDIC Davide 1997 ITA 00:15.26 +00:01.15

14 SZURMIEJ Mateusz 1985 POL 00:15.30 +00:01.19

15 LOPEZ GARCIA Javier 1987 ESP 00:15.38 +00:01.27

16 CAKAR Berker 1998 TUR 00:15.39 +00:01.28

17 LAMA GARCIA Daniel 1998 ESP 00:15.42 +00:01.31

18 NOWAK Filip 1997 POL 00:15.53 +00:01.42

19 ZEUNER Sidney 1996 GER 00:15.59 +00:01.48

20 DURD Luka 1996 CRO 00:15.63 +00:01.52

21 STRIKINAC Filip 1993 CRO 00:15.72 +00:01.61

22 VIJLBRIEF Bas 1991 NED 00:15.81 +00:01.70

23 UNGER Dominik 1995 AUT 00:16.24 +00:02.13

24 OSUSKY Dominik 1998 SVK 00:16.51 +00:02.40

25 KOTIKUUSI Ville 1991 FIN 00:16.79 +00:02.68

26 AABERG Kenneth 1995 DEN 00:17.10 +00:02.99



Ev. 49 WR 6:46.79 LIU J. (CHN) 01/08/11 Hodmzovasarhely (HUN)
ER 6:49.69 TROFYMEZ Y. (UKR) 17/08/12 Lignano S. (ITA)

 800 m  SF W  - Final Result                  Started at: 07/07/17 10:09:52.04

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/07/2017 18:12:08

1 OLEYNIKOVA Yevgeniya 1994 UKR 06:52.45 Gold Medal 
2 POSCHART Elena 1993 RUS 06:52.54 Silver Medal
3 CHUMAK Yuliia 1996 UKR 06:59.37 Bronze Medal
4 SVOZILOVA Zuzana 1989 CZE 07:00.63
5 ZAGHET Mara 1995 ITA 07:04.50
6 NALIMOVA Ekaterina 1997 RUS 07:08.64
7 YESILBAS Ceren 2000 TUR 07:10.26
8 BASSI Dora 1993 CRO 07:10.68
9 IKONEN Terhi 1988 FIN 07:10.75
10 JANOSKOVA Katarina 1998 SVK 07:14.28
11 MONDUZZI Serena 1996 ITA 07:14.84
12 RUDOLF Nele 2000 GER 07:21.56
13 KONSTANTINIDOU Stilliani 1998 GRE 07:25.12
14 PINO ALAMOS Pilar 1995 ESP 07:26.32
15 AK Zeynep 2001 TUR 07:27.59



 800 m  SF W Heats - Results
Ev. 49 WR 6:46.79 LIU J. (CHN) 01/08/11 Hodmzovasarhely (HUN)

ER 6:49.69 TROFYMEZ Y. (UKR) 17/08/12 Lignano S. (ITA)

Heat 1/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/17 10:09:52.04

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/17 18:00:45.77

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/07/2017 18:12:08

1 YESILBAS Ceren 2000 TUR 00:22.57;00:48.17;01:15.05;01:42.42;02:09.63;02:37.04;03:04.06;03:31.51;03:58.86;
04:26.57;04:54.69;05:22.69;05:51.07;06:18.31;06:45.84;

07:10.26

2 BASSI Dora 1993 CRO 00:23.57;00:48.84;01:15.32;01:42.14;02:09.63;02:37.14;03:04.98;03:32.42;04:00.28;
04:27.93;04:55.84;05:24.04;05:52.25;06:19.24;06:45.62;

07:10.68

3 JANOSKOVA Katarina 1998 SVK 00:23.27;00:48.90;01:15.75;01:42.94;02:10.18;02:37.84;03:05.93;03:33.63;04:01.81;
04:29.79;04:57.74;05:26.10;05:54.91;06:22.24;06:49.45;

07:14.28

4 MONDUZZI Serena 1996 ITA 00:24.47;00:50.50;01:17.32;01:44.53;02:12.55;02:40.18;03:07.70;03:35.58;04:03.43;

04:31.33;04:59.25;05:26.94;05:54.42;06:22.04;06:49.24;

07:14.84

5 KONSTANTINIDOU Stilliani 1998 GRE 00:23.79;00:49.98;01:17.42;01:45.47;02:13.07;02:41.37;03:09.74;03:37.97;04:06.70;
04:35.28;05:04.06;05:32.76;06:01.68;06:30.14;06:58.64;

07:25.12

6 PINO ALAMOS Pilar 1995 ESP 00:25.42;00:51.77;01:19.30;01:47.67;02:16.41;02:44.78;03:13.04;03:41.45;04:09.77;

04:37.87;05:06.17;05:34.61;06:03.10;06:31.48;06:59.57;

07:26.32

7 AK Zeynep 2001 TUR 00:24.46;00:50.51;01:17.70;01:45.74;02:14.36;02:42.78;03:11.76;03:40.86;04:09.62;
04:39.19;05:08.75;05:37.71;06:05.72;06:33.20;07:00.98;

07:27.59

1 OLEYNIKOVA Yevgeniya 1994 UKR 00:24.16;00:49.94;01:15.78;01:41.70;02:08.10;02:34.30;03:00.93;03:27.38;03:54.32;

04:20.54;04:46.84;05:12.50;05:38.19;06:03.44;06:28.65;

06:52.45

2 POSCHART Elena 1993 RUS 00:24.56;00:49.49;01:15.10;01:40.82;02:06.74;02:32.68;02:58.86;03:25.12;03:51.09;

04:17.38;04:43.92;05:10.54;05:31.33;06:03.20;06:29.65;

06:52.54

3 CHUMAK Yuliia 1996 UKR 00:23.74;00:48.91;01:14.61;01:40.65;02:06.78;02:33.04;02:59.37;03:25.73;03:52.13;

04:18.84;04:45.41;05:12.02;05:38.52;06:05.05;06:31.66;

06:59.37

4 SVOZILOVA Zuzana 1989 CZE 00:24.27;00:49.81;01:15.84;01:42.13;02:08.83;02:35.47;03:01.99;03:28.61;03:55.37;
04:22.06;04:49.02;05:15.74;05:42.49;06:08.95;06:35.11;

07:00.63

5 ZAGHET Mara 1995 ITA 00:23.75;00:49.34;01:15.53;01:41.97;02:08.55;02:35.04;03:01.67;03:28.65;03:55.56;
04:22.64;04:49.96;05:17.51;05:44.85;06:12.04;06:39.06;

07:04.50

6 NALIMOVA Ekaterina 1997 RUS 00:24.85;00:49.78;01:15.22;01:40.89;02:06.79;02:33.11;02:59.20;03:25.70;03:52.32;
04:19.03;04:46.07;05:13.55;05:36.97;06:10.23;06:39.50;

07:08.64

7 IKONEN Terhi 1988 FIN 00:24.02;00:49.38;01:15.42;01:42.27;02:09.29;02:36.07;03:03.28;03:30.21;03:57.33;
04:25.17;04:53.10;05:20.94;05:48.74;06:16.53;06:43.99;

07:10.75

8 RUDOLF Nele 2000 GER 00:25.13;00:51.26;01:17.60;01:44.24;02:11.12;02:38.54;03:05.96;03:33.72;04:01.51;

04:29.81;04:58.56;05:27.32;05:56.15;06:24.87;06:53.80;

07:21.56



Ev. 50 WR 6:16.24 ODYNOKOV O. (UKR) 01/08/14 Lignano s. (ITA)
ER 6:16.24 ODYNOKOV O. (UKR) 01/08/14 Lignano S. (ITA)

 800 m  SF M  - Final Result                  Started at: 07/07/17 10:20:46.32

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/07/2017 18:29:14

1 BUKOR Adam 1999 HUN 06:19.05 Gold Medal 
2 ODYNOKOV Oleksandr 1993 UKR 06:21.65 Silver Medal
3 ZAKHAROV Oleksii 2001 UKR 06:23.75 Bronze Medal
4 SHAFIGULIN Alexey 1991 RUS 06:24.40
5 LOBCHENKO Dmitriy 1996 RUS 06:28.37
6 KOURLAKIS Stavros 1998 GRE 06:31.91
7 DAMOLIS Christos 1998 GRE 06:37.49
8 TOPARLAK Derin 1997 TUR 06:37.89
9 BAY Muhammed

Emin
2001 TUR 06:38.24

10 EISSERER Geza 1994 AUT 06:39.07
11 DAMA Simone 1997 ITA 06:51.99
12 DUMARD Louis 2000 FRA 06:52.32
13 STIPKOVIC Vid 2000 CRO 07:18.84

DSQ ALLEGRETTI Gian Luca 1994 ITA --:--.--



 800 m  SF M Heats - Results
Ev. 50 WR 6:16.24 ODYNOKOV O. (UKR) 01/08/14 Lignano s. (ITA)

ER 6:16.24 ODYNOKOV O. (UKR) 01/08/14 Lignano S. (ITA)

Heat 1/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/17 10:20:46.32

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/17 18:19:19.90

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/07/2017 18:29:14

1 KOURLAKIS Stavros 1998 GRE 00:21.89;00:45.33;01:09.31;01:33.61;01:57.86;02:22.54;02:47.19;03:12.24;03:37.02;
04:02.06;04:27.13;04:52.25;05:17.25;05:42.12;06:07.17;

06:31.91

2 TOPARLAK Derin 1997 TUR 00:22.77;00:46.45;01:11.14;01:35.97;02:00.98;02:25.88;02:51.00;03:16.30;03:42.01;
04:07.41;04:32.43;04:58.05;05:22.00;05:48.67;06:13.83;

06:37.89

3 EISSERER Geza 1994 AUT 00:22.29;00:47.28;01:13.01;01:38.51;02:05.13;02:30.88;02:56.08;03:21.82;03:47.10;
04:12.23;04:37.43;05:02.52;05:27.42;05:52.09;06:16.38;

06:39.07

4 DAMA Simone 1997 ITA 00:22.54;00:47.20;01:12.13;01:38.22;02:04.17;02:30.13;02:56.52;03:22.87;03:49.68;

04:16.70;04:43.08;05:09.27;05:35.67;06:01.81;06:27.26;

06:51.99

5 DUMARD Louis 2000 FRA 00:22.46;00:46.93;01:12.24;01:38.16;02:04.59;02:31.23;02:57.72;03:24.41;03:50.98;
04:17.70;04:44.17;05:10.50;05:36.45;06:02.61;06:28.18;

06:52.32

6 STIPKOVIC Vid 2000 CRO 00:23.47;00:48.98;01:15.05;01:41.94;02:09.83;02:37.58;03:05.91;03:33.84;04:02.25;

04:31.06;05:00.72;05:29.00;05:57.09;06:25.27;06:52.93;

07:18.84

1 BUKOR Adam 1999 HUN 00:20.03;00:42.48;01:05.46;01:28.83;01:52.41;02:16.54;02:40.77;03:05.22;03:29.86;
03:54.80;04:19.63;04:43.97;05:08.35;05:32.93;05:57.64;

06:19.05

2 ODYNOKOV Oleksandr 1993 UKR 00:21.44;00:44.69;01:08.42;01:32.11;01:56.06;02:20.60;02:44.99;03:09.30;03:32.98;

03:56.79;04:20.84;04:45.45;05:09.98;05:34.66;05:59.06;

06:21.65

3 ZAKHAROV Oleksii 2001 UKR 00:21.94;00:45.23;01:09.21;01:33.42;01:58.03;02:22.60;02:47.27;03:11.44;03:35.91;

04:00.20;04:25.46;04:50.08;05:14.39;05:38.67;06:02.08;

06:23.75

4 SHAFIGULIN Alexey 1991 RUS 00:21.80;00:44.66;01:08.30;01:32.31;01:57.00;02:21.82;02:46.77;03:10.36;03:34.08;

03:58.53;04:23.54;04:48.25;05:13.41;05:36.94;06:01.26;

06:24.40

5 LOBCHENKO Dmitriy 1996 RUS 00:22.43;00:45.61;01:09.26;01:32.91;01:56.90;02:21.14;02:45.48;03:09.90;03:34.49;
03:58.86;04:23.79;04:49.04;05:14.73;05:40.05;06:05.50;

06:28.37

6 DAMOLIS Christos 1998 GRE 00:22.04;00:45.33;01:09.52;01:34.10;01:58.72;02:23.49;02:48.47;03:13.59;03:39.25;
04:04.84;04:30.58;04:56.61;05:22.54;05:48.41;06:14.10;

06:37.49

7 BAY Muhammed
Emin

2001 TUR 00:21.80;00:45.52;01:09.46;01:34.26;01:59.40;02:24.85;02:50.02;03:15.55;03:41.37;
04:06.96;04:32.61;04:58.48;05:24.28;05:50.11;06:14.86;

06:38.24

DSQ ALLEGRETTI Gian Luca 1994 ITA --:--.-- Under Water
Swim



4x100m  SF W Heats - Results
Ev. 51 WR 2:34.54 RUSSIA (RUS) 27/06/16 Volos (GRE)

ER 2:34.54 RUSSIA (RUS) 26/06/16 Volos (GRE)

Heat 1/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/17 10:32:59.62

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/17 10:40:54.78

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/07/2017 10:45:36

1 UKRAINE  1. VAKAREVA Yelyzaveta
2. ZHUKOVA Svitlana
3. RIEZNIK Valentyna
4. ANTONIAK Anastasiia

UKR 00:20.40;00:42.02;01:01.34;01:23.25;01:42.80;02:04.61;02:23.
38;

02:44.95

2 GREECE 1. DELIGIANNI Eirini
2. TSIGKOIA Vasileia
3. PANAGIOTIDOU  Ioanna
4. KTENA Sofia

GRE 00:20.54;00:42.13;01:01.00;01:23.05;01:42.28;02:03.77;02:23.
85;

02:47.24

3 FRANCE 1. GERARD Pauline
2. LECOEUR Maelle
3. LE FLEM Margot
4. BARON Loren

FRA 00:20.99;00:43.82;01:03.07;01:25.40;01:45.03;02:07.25;02:27.
49;

02:49.42

4 SLOVAKIA 1. HRASKOVA Zuzana
2. GABALOVA Nina
3. KRSJAKOVA Daniela
4. JANOSKOVA Katarina

SVK 00:20.49;00:42.94;01:02.74;01:26.00;01:46.23;02:09.62;02:30.
54;

02:52.39

5 TURKEY 1. AKGUN Beste Tugcem
2. KURKLU Deniz Eylul
3. AK Zeynep
4. YESILBAS Ceren

TUR 00:20.55;00:42.95;01:07.01;01:34.93;01:57.08;02:20.38;02:42.

34;

03:05.29

1 RUSSIA 1. ILYUSHINA Vera
2. ZHATKINA Anastasya
3. BER  Anna
4. MIKHAILUSHKINA Ekaterina

RUS 00:19.10;00:40.40;01:00.42;01:22.58;01:41.63;02:03.48;02:21.
63;

02:42.06

2 ITALY 1. ALICICCO Eugenia
2. BARONCINI Silvia 
3. BRAMBILLA Isabella 
4. BARBON Erica

ITA 00:20.28;00:42.12;01:02.49;01:24.69;01:43.59;02:05.48;02:24.
12;

02:44.84

3 POLAND 1. STRUCK Agata
2. RZEPKA Zuzanna
3. MALACHOWSKA Kinga
4. MALACHOWSKA Julia

POL 00:20.43;00:42.15;01:02.31;01:23.91;01:43.84;02:05.29;02:25.

51;

02:48.12

4 GERMANY 1. HAASE Carolin
2. EISENBERG Anne
3. SCHIKORA Johanna
4. KOHNERT Lisa

GER 00:20.73;00:43.18;01:02.82;01:24.87;01:45.56;02:07.48;02:27.

06;

02:48.79

5 SPAIN 1. LAKUNZA ELIZALDE Irati
2. GUERRERO VICARIO Nazaret
3. PINO ALAMOS Pilar
4. BARNES COROMINAS Silvia

ESP 00:21.65;00:45.14;01:07.77;01:33.19;01:56.62;02:20.44;02:42.
78;

03:07.58



4x100m  SF W Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 51 WR 2:34.54 RUSSIA (RUS) 27/06/16 Volos (GRE)
ER 2:34.54 RUSSIA (RUS) 26/06/16 Volos (GRE)

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/07/2017 10:45:36

1 RUSSIA 1. ILYUSHINA Vera
2. ZHATKINA Anastasya
3. BER  Anna
4. MIKHAILUSHKINA Ekaterina

RUS 02:42.06

2 ITALY 1. ALICICCO Eugenia
2. BARONCINI Silvia 
3. BRAMBILLA Isabella 
4. BARBON Erica

ITA 02:44.84 +00:02.78

3 UKRAINE  1. VAKAREVA Yelyzaveta
2. ZHUKOVA Svitlana
3. RIEZNIK Valentyna
4. ANTONIAK Anastasiia

UKR 02:44.95 +00:02.89

4 GREECE 1. DELIGIANNI Eirini
2. TSIGKOIA Vasileia
3. PANAGIOTIDOU  Ioanna
4. KTENA Sofia

GRE 02:47.24 +00:05.18

5 POLAND 1. STRUCK Agata
2. RZEPKA Zuzanna
3. MALACHOWSKA Kinga
4. MALACHOWSKA Julia

POL 02:48.12 +00:06.06

6 GERMANY 1. HAASE Carolin
2. EISENBERG Anne
3. SCHIKORA Johanna
4. KOHNERT Lisa

GER 02:48.79 +00:06.73

7 FRANCE 1. GERARD Pauline
2. LECOEUR Maelle
3. LE FLEM Margot
4. BARON Loren

FRA 02:49.42 +00:07.36

8 SLOVAKIA 1. HRASKOVA Zuzana
2. GABALOVA Nina
3. KRSJAKOVA Daniela
4. JANOSKOVA Katarina

SVK 02:52.39 +00:10.33

9 TURKEY 1. AKGUN Beste Tugcem
2. KURKLU Deniz Eylul
3. AK Zeynep
4. YESILBAS Ceren

TUR 03:05.29 +00:23.23

10 SPAIN 1. LAKUNZA ELIZALDE Irati
2. GUERRERO VICARIO Nazaret
3. PINO ALAMOS Pilar
4. BARNES COROMINAS Silvia

ESP 03:07.58 +00:25.52



4x100m  SF M Heats - Results
Ev. 52 WR 2:19.08 RUSSIA (RUS) 09/08/13 Kazan (RUS)

ER 2:19.08 RUSSIA (RUS) 09/08/13 Kazan (RUS)

Heat 1/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/17 10:48:13.61

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/17 10:56:36.67

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/07/2017 11:02:46

1 GERMANY 1. POSCHART Max
2. STRIEGLER Malte
3. KRITZLER Florian
4. ZEUNER Sidney

GER 00:16.63;00:34.73;00:50.57;01:09.09;01:26.36;01:45.18;02:02.
72;

02:22.29

2 UKRAINE  1. GAPONENKO Dmytro
2. LIEVIN  Denys
3. GRUBNIK Denis
4. STEPANCHUK Yevhen

UKR 00:17.19;00:37.37;00:53.36;01:11.18;01:28.44;01:47.44;02:05.
26;

02:24.29

3 TURKEY 1. SAYDAM Omer Faruk
2. BAY Muhammed Emin
3. TOPARLAK Derin
4. CAKAR Berker

TUR 00:18.08;00:38.35;00:57.00;01:17.76;01:36.81;01:57.01;02:14.
77;

02:34.90

4 AUSTRIA 1. EISSERER Geza
2. ROGLER Gerry 
3. SCHMIDT Patrick
4. CELIK Mikail

AUT 00:18.43;00:37.98;00:55.66;01:15.65;01:35.13;01:56.81;02:16.
36;

02:38.10

DSQ ITALY ITA --:--.-- Long Apnea

1 RUSSIA 1. NOSKOV Vyacheslav
2. ARSHANOV Denis
3. ZHURAVLEV Vladimir
4. ZHURMAN Dmitrii

RUS 00:16.55;00:34.99;00:51.90;01:11.12;01:28.14;01:46.62;02:03.
48;

02:21.93

2 GREECE 1. BALDWIN William Paul
2. PIPINIAS Ioannis
3. KARETZOPOULOS Loukas
4. VASILOPOULOS Anargyros 

GRE 00:17.51;00:35.35;00:51.30;01:10.53;01:28.11;01:47.03;02:04.

17;

02:23.02

3 FRANCE 1. MEYER Hugo
2. COCHOU Nicolas
3. BERGERON Maxime 
4. NOIR Alexandre

FRA 00:17.61;00:36.98;00:53.10;01:12.32;01:29.14;01:47.60;02:04.

71;

02:24.14

4 POLAND 1. SZURMIEJ Mateusz 
2. NOWAK Filip
3. LIPKA Wojciech
4. MICHALSKI Mateusz

POL 00:17.92;00:37.66;00:55.60;01:15.58;01:33.92;01:54.76;02:12.
67;

02:33.58

5 SPAIN 1. ASIN MENES David
2. ALONSO TELLEZ Jose Antonio
3. LOPEZ GARCIA Javier
4. LAMA GARCIA Daniel

ESP 00:18.40;00:37.76;00:56.70;01:18.19;01:36.13;01:56.02;02:14.
72;

02:34.54

6 CROATIA 1. DURD Luka
2. STIPKOVIC Vid
3. STRIKINAC Filip
4. DURD Dominik

CRO 00:18.09;00:38.42;00:59.11;01:21.26;01:39.47;02:03.10;02:22.

53;

02:44.47



4x100m  SF M Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 52 WR 2:19.08 RUSSIA (RUS) 09/08/13 Kazan (RUS)
ER 2:19.08 RUSSIA (RUS) 09/08/13 Kazan (RUS)

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/07/2017 11:02:46

1 RUSSIA 1. NOSKOV Vyacheslav
2. ARSHANOV Denis
3. ZHURAVLEV Vladimir
4. ZHURMAN Dmitrii

RUS 02:21.93

2 GERMANY 1. POSCHART Max
2. STRIEGLER Malte
3. KRITZLER Florian
4. ZEUNER Sidney

GER 02:22.29 +00:00.36

3 GREECE 1. BALDWIN William Paul
2. PIPINIAS Ioannis
3. KARETZOPOULOS Loukas
4. VASILOPOULOS Anargyros 

GRE 02:23.02 +00:01.09

4 FRANCE 1. MEYER Hugo
2. COCHOU Nicolas
3. BERGERON Maxime 
4. NOIR Alexandre

FRA 02:24.14 +00:02.21

5 UKRAINE  1. GAPONENKO Dmytro
2. LIEVIN  Denys
3. GRUBNIK Denis
4. STEPANCHUK Yevhen

UKR 02:24.29 +00:02.36

6 POLAND 1. SZURMIEJ Mateusz 
2. NOWAK Filip
3. LIPKA Wojciech
4. MICHALSKI Mateusz

POL 02:33.58 +00:11.65

7 SPAIN 1. ASIN MENES David
2. ALONSO TELLEZ Jose Antonio
3. LOPEZ GARCIA Javier
4. LAMA GARCIA Daniel

ESP 02:34.54 +00:12.61

8 TURKEY 1. SAYDAM Omer Faruk
2. BAY Muhammed Emin
3. TOPARLAK Derin
4. CAKAR Berker

TUR 02:34.90 +00:12.97

9 AUSTRIA 1. EISSERER Geza
2. ROGLER Gerry 
3. SCHMIDT Patrick
4. CELIK Mikail

AUT 02:38.10 +00:16.17

10 CROATIA 1. DURD Luka
2. STIPKOVIC Vid
3. STRIKINAC Filip
4. DURD Dominik

CRO 02:44.47 +00:22.54

DSQ ITALY ITA --:--.--



  50 m  AP W Final - Results
Ev. 53 WR 15.10 ZHU B.Z. (CHN) 23/07/09 Kaohsiung (CHN)

ER 16.09 KTENA S. (GRE) 25/06/16 VOLOS (GRE)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/17 17:37:40.05

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/07/2017 17:40:44

1 DELOVA Kateryna 1983 UKR 00:16.54
2 STADNIK Lidia 1998 RUS 00:16.67
3 SKURLATOVA Alexsandra 1997 RUS 00:16.69
4 KTENA Sofia 1986 GRE 00:16.84
5 LECOEUR Maelle 1997 FRA 00:16.87
6 TSIGKOIA Vasileia 1997 GRE 00:16.90
7 KOHNERT Lisa 1995 GER 00:16.97
8 BARONCINI Silvia 1985 ITA 00:17.37



Ev. 53 WR 15.10 ZHU B.Z. (CHN) 23/07/09 Kaohsiung (CHN)
ER 16.09 KTENA S. (GRE) 25/06/16 VOLOS (GRE)

  50 m  AP W Final - Final Result                  Started at: 07/07/17 17:37:40.05

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/07/2017 17:40:44

1 DELOVA Kateryna 1983 UKR 00:16.54 Gold Medal 
2 STADNIK Lidia 1998 RUS 00:16.67 Silver Medal
3 SKURLATOVA Alexsandra 1997 RUS 00:16.69 Bronze Medal
4 KTENA Sofia 1986 GRE 00:16.84
5 LECOEUR Maelle 1997 FRA 00:16.87
6 TSIGKOIA Vasileia 1997 GRE 00:16.90
7 KOHNERT Lisa 1995 GER 00:16.97
8 BARONCINI Silvia 1985 ITA 00:17.37



  50 m  AP M Final - Results
Ev. 54 WR 13.85 KABANOV P. (RUS) 01/08/14 Lignano S. (ITA)

ER 13.85 KABANOV P. (RUS) 01/0814 Lignano S. (ITA)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/17 17:43:42.94

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/07/2017 17:46:53

1 KABANOV Pavel 1985 RUS 00:13.97
2 KARETZOPOULOS Loukas 1991 GRE 00:14.43
3 STRIEGLER Malte 1993 GER 00:14.47
3 KAZANTSEV Aleksey 1989 RUS 00:14.47
5 LIEVIN Denys 1993 UKR 00:14.57
6 BALDWIN William Paul 1992 GRE 00:14.58
7 NOIR Alexandre 1994 FRA 00:14.72
8 JAROLIM Jakub 1995 CZE 00:14.80



Ev. 54 WR 13.85 KABANOV P. (RUS) 01/08/14 Lignano S. (ITA)
ER 13.85 KABANOV P. (RUS) 01/0814 Lignano S. (ITA)

  50 m  AP M Final - Final Result                  Started at: 07/07/17 17:43:42.94

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/07/2017 17:46:53

1 KABANOV Pavel 1985 RUS 00:13.97 Gold Medal 
2 KARETZOPOULOS Loukas 1991 GRE 00:14.43 Silver Medal
3 STRIEGLER Malte 1993 GER 00:14.47 Bronze Medal
3 KAZANTSEV Aleksey 1989 RUS 00:14.47 Bronze Medal
5 LIEVIN Denys 1993 UKR 00:14.57
6 BALDWIN William Paul 1992 GRE 00:14.58
7 NOIR Alexandre 1994 FRA 00:14.72
8 JAROLIM Jakub 1995 CZE 00:14.80



4x100m  SF W Final - Results
Ev. 55 WR 2:34.54 RUSSIA (RUS) 27/06/16 Volos (GRE)

ER 2:34.54 RUSSIA (RUS) 26/06/16 Volos (GRE)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/17 18:40:16.81

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/07/2017 18:46:07

1 RUSSIA 1. BARANOVSKAYA Valeria
2. SKURLATOVA Alexsandra
3. BER  Anna
4. MIKHAILUSHKINA Ekaterina

RUS 00:18.43;00:38.75;00:57.60;01:19.14;01:36.80;01:57.80;02:15.
41;

02:35.59

2 ITALY 1. BARBON Erica
2. BARONCINI Silvia 
3. BRAMBILLA Isabella 
4. ALICICCO Eugenia

ITA 00:18.66;00:39.93;00:58.38;01:20.03;01:38.78;01:59.81;02:18.
69;

02:40.20

3 UKRAINE  1. VAKAREVA Yelyzaveta
2. ZHUKOVA Svitlana
3. DELOVA Kateryna
4. ANTONIAK Anastasiia

UKR 00:19.68;00:40.99;00:59.63;01:21.45;01:39.55;02:01.14;02:19.
42;

02:40.53

4 GREECE 1. DELIGIANNI Eirini
2. TSIGKOIA Vasileia
3. PANAGIOTIDOU  Ioanna
4. KTENA Sofia

GRE 00:19.36;00:40.96;00:59.27;01:21.23;01:39.51;02:00.88;02:19.
98;

02:43.12

5 POLAND 1. STRUCK Agata
2. RZEPKA Zuzanna
3. MALACHOWSKA Kinga
4. MALACHOWSKA Julia

POL 00:20.27;00:41.97;01:00.69;01:22.36;01:42.01;02:03.99;02:23.

57;

02:46.30

6 GERMANY 1. KOHNERT Lisa
2. RUTZE Michele
3. EISENBERG Anne
4. SCHIKORA Johanna

GER 00:19.76;00:41.63;01:01.43;01:23.39;01:41.97;02:04.02;02:24.

64;

02:46.51

6 FRANCE 1. LE FLEM Margot
2. GERARD Pauline
3. BARON Loren
4. LECOEUR Maelle

FRA 00:19.71;00:42.01;01:01.89;01:24.56;01:44.05;02:05.75;02:24.
22;

02:46.51

8 SLOVAKIA 1. HRASKOVA Zuzana
2. GABALOVA Nina
3. KRSJAKOVA Daniela
4. JANOSKOVA Katarina

SVK 00:20.57;00:42.67;01:02.29;01:25.69;01:45.92;02:09.34;02:30.
04;

02:51.77



Ev. 55 WR 2:34.54 RUSSIA (RUS) 27/06/16 Volos (GRE)
ER 2:34.54 RUSSIA (RUS) 26/06/16 Volos (GRE)

4x100m  SF W Final - Final Result                  Started at: 07/07/17 18:40:16.81

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/07/2017 18:46:08

1 RUSSIA 1. BARANOVSKAYA Valeria
2. SKURLATOVA Alexsandra
3. BER  Anna
4. MIKHAILUSHKINA Ekaterina

RUS 02:35.59 Gold Medal 

2 ITALY 1. BARBON Erica
2. BARONCINI Silvia 
3. BRAMBILLA Isabella 
4. ALICICCO Eugenia

ITA 02:40.20 Silver Medal

3 UKRAINE  1. VAKAREVA Yelyzaveta
2. ZHUKOVA Svitlana
3. DELOVA Kateryna
4. ANTONIAK Anastasiia

UKR 02:40.53 Bronze Medal

4 GREECE 1. DELIGIANNI Eirini
2. TSIGKOIA Vasileia
3. PANAGIOTIDOU  Ioanna
4. KTENA Sofia

GRE 02:43.12

5 POLAND 1. STRUCK Agata
2. RZEPKA Zuzanna
3. MALACHOWSKA Kinga
4. MALACHOWSKA Julia

POL 02:46.30

6 GERMANY 1. KOHNERT Lisa
2. RUTZE Michele
3. EISENBERG Anne
4. SCHIKORA Johanna

GER 02:46.51

6 FRANCE 1. LE FLEM Margot
2. GERARD Pauline
3. BARON Loren
4. LECOEUR Maelle

FRA 02:46.51

8 SLOVAKIA 1. HRASKOVA Zuzana
2. GABALOVA Nina
3. KRSJAKOVA Daniela
4. JANOSKOVA Katarina

SVK 02:51.77



4x100m  SF M Final - Results
Ev. 56 WR 2:19.08 RUSSIA (RUS) 09/08/13 Kazan (RUS)

ER 2:19.08 RUSSIA (RUS) 09/08/13 Kazan (RUS)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/07/17 18:57:13.13

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/07/2017 19:04:46

1 RUSSIA 1. KABANOV Pavel 
2. NOSKOV Vyacheslav
3. KAZANTSEV Aleksey
4. ZHURMAN Dmitrii

RUS 00:16.03;00:34.44;00:50.10;01:08.63;01:24.64;01:43.72;01:59.
56;

02:17.37 New WR

2 GREECE 1. BALDWIN William Paul
2. VASILOPOULOS Anargyros 
3. KARETZOPOULOS Loukas
4. PIPINIAS Ioannis

GRE 00:16.59;00:34.58;00:51.10;01:10.16;01:25.62;01:44.03;01:59.
46;

02:18.48

3 GERMANY 1. POSCHART Max
2. KRITZLER Florian
3. ZEUNER Sidney
4. STRIEGLER Malte

GER 00:16.70;00:35.36;00:52.34;01:10.99;01:28.05;01:47.19;02:02.
73;

02:20.16

4 UKRAINE  1. GAPONENKO Dmytro
2. LIEVIN  Denys
3. GRUBNIK Denis
4. STEPANCHUK Yevhen

UKR 00:17.31;00:36.99;00:53.49;01:11.85;01:29.21;01:47.82;02:04.
20;

02:23.11

5 FRANCE 1. NOIR Alexandre
2. COCHOU Nicolas
3. BERGERON Maxime 
4. MEYER Hugo

FRA 00:16.87;00:35.58;00:52.22;01:12.47;01:29.04;01:47.89;02:04.

01;

02:23.20

6 POLAND 1. SZURMIEJ Mateusz 
2. NOWAK Filip
3. LIPKA Wojciech
4. MICHALSKI Mateusz

POL 00:17.76;00:37.59;00:54.98;01:14.91;01:32.98;01:53.60;02:11.

07;

02:31.54

7 SPAIN 1. ASIN MENES David
2. LOPEZ GARCIA Javier
3. ALONSO TELLEZ Jose Antonio
4. LAMA GARCIA Daniel

ESP 00:18.09;00:37.43;00:54.92;01:15.33;01:33.68;01:54.39;02:12.
24;

02:32.06

8 TURKEY 1. CAKAR Berker
2. BAY Muhammed Emin
3. TOPARLAK Derin
4. SAYDAM Omer Faruk

TUR 00:18.77;00:38.72;00:57.68;01:18.58;01:36.91;01:57.75;02:14.
65;

02:34.93



Ev. 56 WR 2:19.08 RUSSIA (RUS) 09/08/13 Kazan (RUS)
ER 2:19.08 RUSSIA (RUS) 09/08/13 Kazan (RUS)

4x100m  SF M Final - Final Result                  Started at: 07/07/17 18:57:13.13

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/07/2017 19:04:46

1 RUSSIA 1. KABANOV Pavel 
2. NOSKOV Vyacheslav
3. KAZANTSEV Aleksey
4. ZHURMAN Dmitrii

RUS 02:17.37 Gold Medal New WR

2 GREECE 1. BALDWIN William Paul
2. VASILOPOULOS Anargyros 
3. KARETZOPOULOS Loukas
4. PIPINIAS Ioannis

GRE 02:18.48 Silver Medal

3 GERMANY 1. POSCHART Max
2. KRITZLER Florian
3. ZEUNER Sidney
4. STRIEGLER Malte

GER 02:20.16 Bronze Medal

4 UKRAINE  1. GAPONENKO Dmytro
2. LIEVIN  Denys
3. GRUBNIK Denis
4. STEPANCHUK Yevhen

UKR 02:23.11

5 FRANCE 1. NOIR Alexandre
2. COCHOU Nicolas
3. BERGERON Maxime 
4. MEYER Hugo

FRA 02:23.20

6 POLAND 1. SZURMIEJ Mateusz 
2. NOWAK Filip
3. LIPKA Wojciech
4. MICHALSKI Mateusz

POL 02:31.54

7 SPAIN 1. ASIN MENES David
2. LOPEZ GARCIA Javier
3. ALONSO TELLEZ Jose Antonio
4. LAMA GARCIA Daniel

ESP 02:32.06

8 TURKEY 1. CAKAR Berker
2. BAY Muhammed Emin
3. TOPARLAK Derin
4. SAYDAM Omer Faruk

TUR 02:34.93


